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Qur prices are based on the day of the week and the number of attendees you wish to host. as shown below.

Location

The Lab

The Vintners Room

Harvest Room &

Rooftop Terrace

Piazza ( Courtyard )

Frank's Place

Kitchen Space

Attendees

20 or Less

25 or Less

26 or 50

25 or Less
26 or 50

3 - 100

Max 250

25 or Less
26 or 50

3 - 130

N/A

Monday-Friday

$00/hour

$1500

$2000

500
£2000

£2500

$6.500

$1500
$1730

£2000

$I50/hour
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Saturday
$200/hour

$2000

$2.500

£2000
£2500

$3,000
$8.500

$2000
$2230

£2500

$I50/hour

Sunday
$I50/hour

$1730

$2250

¢1750
£2250

£2750
$7.250

$1730
$2000

£2250

$I50/hour

Subject to ceaning and staffing fees. Pricing does not include the minimum wine purchase.

Cal us for Questions and concernd!

(707) 395-0697

gatherings@bacchuslianding.com

bacchuslanding.com



