

PRIVATE GATHERINGS



Our prices are based on the day of the week and the number of attendees you wish to host, as shown below.

⊝ (-	->	(-	%

Location	Attendees	Monday-Friday	Saturday	Sunday
The Lab	20 or Less	\$100/hour	\$200/hour	\$150/hour
The Vintners Room	25 or Less	\$1.500	\$2,000	\$1.750
	26 or 50	\$2,000	\$2.500	\$2.250
Harvest Room & Rooftop Terrace	25 or Less	\$1.500	\$2.000	\$1.750
	26 or 50	\$2,000	\$2.500	\$2.250
	51 - 100	\$2.500	\$3,000	\$2.750
Piazza (Courtyard)	Max 250	\$6.500	\$8.500	\$7.250
Frank's Place	25 or Less	\$1.500	\$2,000	\$1.750
	26 or 50	\$1.750	\$2.250	\$2.000
	51 - 150	\$2,000	\$2.500	\$2.250
Kitchen Space	N/A	\$150/hour	\$150/hour	\$150/hour

Subject to cleaning and staffing fees. Pricing does not include the minimum wine purchase.

Call us for Questions and concerns!

(707) 395-0697

gatherings@bacchuslanding.com

bacchuslanding.com